
Breakfast
Thursday 5/1/2025 Friday 5/2/2025

Ham Cheese Bar & Rice Chicken SoupBacon & Sticky Rice Fried RiceBreakfast Pizza

Fried Rice

Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit Fruit

Juice

Friday 5/9/2025

Alt Hot Box: Breakfast 

McMuffin

Alt: Assorted Cereal & 

Golden Crackers

Alt: Assorted Cereal & 

Golden Crackers

Alt: Assorted Cereal & 

Golden Crackers

Alt: Assorted Cereal & 

Golden Crackers

Alt: Assorted Cereal & 

Golden Crackers

Monday 5/5/2025

Juice

Thursday 5/8/2025

Monday 5/12/2025 Tuesday 5/13/2025 Wednesday 5/14/2025 Thursday 5/15/2025

Pancake on a stick Sausage & Brown Rice Cinnamon Rolls Chicken Soup

Juice

Milk* Milk*

Alt Hot Box: Breakfast 

McMuffin

Alt Hot Box: Breakfast 

McMuffin

Juice Juice

Milk* Milk* Milk*

Alt Hot Box: Breakfast 

McMuffin

Alt Hot Box: Breakfast 

McMuffin

Tuesday 5/6/2025 Wednesday 5/7/2025

Milk* Milk* Milk*

Alt Hot Box: Breakfast 

McMuffin

Alt Hot Box: Breakfast 

McMuffin

Alt Hot Box: Breakfast 

McMuffin

Alt: Assorted Cereal & 

Golden Crackers

Alt: Assorted Cereal & 

Golden Crackers

Alt: Assorted Cereal & 

Golden Crackers

Fruit Fruit

Juice Juice

Monday 5/19/2025

Pancake on a stick

Wednesday 5/21/2025 Thursday 5/22/2025

Fruit Fruit Fruit

Juice JuiceJuice

Alt: Assorted Cereal & 

Golden Crackers

Alt: Assorted Cereal & 

Golden Crackers

Alt: Assorted Cereal & 

Golden Crackers

Alt: Assorted Cereal & 

Golden Crackers

Alt: Assorted Cereal & 

Golden Crackers

Tuesday 5/20/2025 Friday 5/23/2025

Sausage & Brown Rice Cinnamon Rolls Chicken Soup Fried Rice

Alt Hot Box: Breakfast 

McMuffin

Alt Hot Box: Breakfast 

McMuffin

Milk*Milk* Milk*

Alt: Assorted Cereal & 

Golden Crackers

Alt: Assorted Cereal & 

Golden Crackers

Alt: Assorted Cereal & 

Golden Crackers

All students at a minimum must grab 1/2 cup of vegetables and/or fruits along with two other items on their tray for breakfast and lunch. If 

there are any questions or concerns about the menu, please contact the Food Department @ fooddepartment@hcpak12.org. Please note 

that menu items can change without notice. *Choice of 1% White Milk or 1% Chocolate Milk

Alt Hot Box: Breakfast 

McMuffin

Alt Hot Box: Breakfast 

McMuffin

Alt: Assorted Cereal & 

Golden Crackers

Alt: Assorted Cereal & 

Golden Crackers

Milk* Milk*

Alt Hot Box: Breakfast 

McMuffin

Fruit FruitFruit

Juice

NO SCHOOL

Milk* Milk*

Alt Hot Box: Breakfast 

McMuffin

Alt Hot Box: Breakfast 

McMuffin

Alt Hot Box: Breakfast 

McMuffin

Alt Hot Box: Breakfast 

McMuffin

Alt Hot Box: Breakfast 

McMuffin

Milk* Milk*

Fruit

Fruit Fruit

Milk* Milk*

Alt Hot Box: Breakfast 

McMuffin

Alt Hot Box: Breakfast 

McMuffin

Alt: Assorted Cereal & 

Golden Crackers

Alt: Assorted Cereal & 

Golden Crackers

Juice Juice Juice Juice

Juice Juice Juice Juice Juice

Milk*

Fruit Fruit

Breakfast Pizza Bacon & Sticky Rice Kopia

Fruit Fruit

Ham & Cheese Bar & 

Rice Fried Rice

NO SCHOOL Tuesday 5/27/2025 Wednesday 5/28/2025 Thursday 5/29/2025 Friday 5/30/2025

Bacon & Sticky Rice

Fruit

Kopia

Fruit

Ham & Cheese Bar & 

Rice Fried Rice

Fruit Fruit

Alt Hot Box: Breakfast 

McMuffin

Alt Hot Box: Breakfast 

McMuffin

Alt Hot Box: Breakfast 

McMuffin

Alt: Assorted Cereal & 

Golden Crackers

Alt: Assorted Cereal & 

Golden Crackers

Alt: Assorted Cereal & 

Golden Crackers

Juice

Milk*

Breakfast Pizza

Fruit

Juice

Milk*

Juice

Milk*

Juice Juice

Milk* Milk*

Alt Hot Box: Breakfast 

McMuffin

Alt Hot Box: Breakfast 

McMuffin

Alt: Assorted Cereal & 

Golden Crackers

Alt: Assorted Cereal & 

Golden Crackers


